Préstamos - 2017

21-feb-17

Entidad

N° Operacién

Interés Plazo Carencia

Importe Fecha

1 0081 Banco de Sabadell - FOMIT
2 0081 Banco de Sabadell - Inversiones 2014
3 0081 Banco de Sabadell - Inversiones 2016

99

7271058731

7485030238

7562104234

0,500
0,616
0,459

1,000

120

96

96

96

60

24

24

24

3.000.947,10 € 31/12/2010
2.350.000,00 € 31/10/2014
1.995.000,00 € 01/12/2016

965.000,00 € 01/03/2017




